

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).2826/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2007 in CMWP
No.45020/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MUKESH KUKRETI & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for transposing respondents as
petitioners, permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8117 of 2008
(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date: 09/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Harish Chander, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

(GEETA AHUJA)
Sr. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER